

Name of Road - Construction of road from Bhithraon
Schedule XIV - Form NO.-134, transfer to Bagmati katti

BIHAR P.W.D.

मिर्जापुर सिविल इंजीनियरिंग विभाग DIVISION

मिर्जापुर सिविल इंजीनियरिंग विभाग SUB-DIVISION
मिर्जापुर

2292

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Contractor - Shri Gaurav Kumar Singh

3rd year on Alc Bill

Sch XLV Form No. 134

14

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Construction of Road from Bhubamehwari mandir to Sugana haat to Road under mmsy (sc)					
Agreement No: - 80.5.B.D / 2020-21					
Date of Commencement: - 31.8.20					
Date of Completion: - 30.5.21					
Further measurement = Nil.					
<i>[Signature]</i> 16/2/21 <i>[Signature]</i> 29/01/21 S.E.					

ABSTRACT OF COST.	
Item No (1)	Plf. setting out
	pulls. - - - of EI
	Qty vide TmB, p=9
	Qty = 3 Nos
	@ Rs. 2406.63 each = Rs. 7220 =
Item No (2)	Cleaning & Grubbing of - - - of EI
	Qty vide TmB, p=9
	Qty = 0.196 Hectares
	@ Rs. 52,970.33/Hect = 10,382 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ABSTRACT of cost)					
item no-①:- plf setting out					
plaf - - - - - of EIT					
Qty vide MBP- 14					
Qty = 3 nos					
@ Rs 2406.63/Each = Rs					7220.00
item no-②:- cleaning & rubbing					
of EIT					
Qty vide MBP- 14					
Qty = 0.196 Hect					
@ Rs 52970.33/Hect = Rs					10,382.00

item no-③:- constn of embankment with soil					
of EIT					
Qty vide MBP- 15					
Qty = 1176.00 m ³					
@ Rs 154.07/m ³ = Rs					1,81,186.00
item no-④/7:- constn of subgrade					
And Earth shoulder					
of EIT					
MB-no- 2356					
Qty vide MBP- 02					
Qty = 14.65 m ³					
@ Rs 608.44/m ³ = Rs					8914.00
item no-⑤/12:- P/L G.S.B					
of EIT					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Page = 01				
	Qty = 7.500m				
	@ Rs 917.50/m = Rs 6881.25				
Item no (16) :- planting of trees of ELT					
	Qty vide MB-no-2350				
	P=03, Qty = 40 nos				
	@ Rs 844.50/Each = Rs 33,780.00				
	Total = Rs 36,61,947.25				
	Add in ST @ 12% = Rs 4,39,434.70				
	Add L. cost @ 1% = Rs 36,619.47				
	1.46% S. fee = Rs 53,464.62				
	Total = Rs 41,91,444.04				

Deduct prop. val. bill = Rs 2914,716.00

Total = Rs 12,76,728.04

Visa

14/12/21

J.E.